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2015 Stanley Cup Playoffs Prediction Challenge!

Conference Quarterfinals
Score Michael 

Poplawski
John 

Woycheshin Virginia Rego Johnny Havlik Petr Havlik John Eastaugh John Lo Doug 
Wansbrough Kelly Chaplin Teri Winchester Mel Tacoma Doug Tacoma

MTL OTT 4-2 OTT 4-2 MTL 4-2 MTL 4-2 MTL 4-2 MTL 4-2 MTL 4-3 MTL 4-3 OTT 4-2 MTL 4-3 OTT 4-3 OTT 4-2
Momtreal Canadiens MTL 3 0 0 7 7 7 7 6 6 0 6 1 0
Ottawa Senators OTT 0 Right! Right! Right! Right! Right! Right! Right!

DET TBL 4-3 TBL 4-1 DET 4-3 TBL 4-1 TBL 4-1 TBL 4-2 TBL 4-2 TBL 4-2 TBL 4-2 TBL 4-2 TBL 4-2 TBL 4-1
Tampa Bay Lightning TBL 1 1 1 6 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 1
Detroit Red Wings DET 2 Right!

NYR NYR 4-2 NYR 4-1 PIT 4-1 NYR 4-1 NYR 4-2 NYR 4-1 NYR 4-1 PIT 4-3 NYR 4-1 PIT 4-3 NYR 4-1 NYR 4-1
New York Rangers NYR 2 7 8 1 8 7 8 8 1 8 1 8 8
Pittsburgh Penguins PIT 1 Right! Right! Right! Right! Right! Right! Right! Right! Right!

NYI 4-2 WSH 4-2 WSH 4-2 WSH 4-3 WSH 4-0 WSH 4-3 WSH 4-3 WSH 4-3 WSH 4-3 NYI 4-2 WSH 4-3 WSH 4-2
Washington Capitals WSH 2 3 3 3 2 1 2 2 2 2 3 2 3
New York Islanders NYI 2

ANA ANA 4-2 ANA 4-3 ANA 4-1 ANA 4-1 WPG 4-3 ANA 4-2 WPG 4-3 ANA 4-3 WPG 4-3 WPG 4-3 ANA 4-2 ANA 4-1
Anaheim Ducks ANA 3 7 6 8 8 1 7 1 6 1 1 7 8
Winnipeg Jets WPG 0 Right! Right! Right! Right! Right! Right! Right! Right!

CGY VAN 4-3 CGY 4-2 VAN 4-3 VAN 4-2 VAN 4-3 VAN 4-2 VAN 4-3 VAN 4-2 CGY 4-2 VAN 4-3 CGY 4-3 VAN 4-1
Vancouver Canucks VAN 1 2 8 2 1 2 1 2 1 8 2 7 0
Calgary Flames CGY 3 Right! Right! Right!

MIN MIN 4-2 STL 4-2 MIN 4-2 STL 4-1 STL 4-1 STL 4-2 STL 4-2 STL 4-1 STL 4-2 MIN 4-3 MIN 4-2 STL 4-2
St. Louis Blues STL 1 7 2 7 1 1 2 2 1 2 6 7 2
Minnesota Wild MIN 2 Right! Right! Right! Right!

CHI CHI 4-2 CHI 4-3 NSH 4-3 CHI 4-0 CHI 4-2 CHI 4-2 CHI 4-2 NSH 4-3 CHI 4-3 CHI 4-3 CHI 4-2 CHI 4-3
Nashville Predators NSH 1 8 7 2 8 8 8 8 2 7 7 8 7
Chicago Blackhawks CHI 3 Right! Right! Right! Right! Right! Right! Right! Right! Right! Right!

Series Winners Correct 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 2 3 3 5 3
Bonus Points (10) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0

Series Scores Correct 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bonus Points (10) 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

Total Score (100) 45 45 46 46 38 47 41 31 40 38 62 39

Rank (out of 29) 8 8 6 6 15 4 12 20 13 15 1 14

"Results" Explained
Each series is scored out of 10 points
If the series leader/winner is predicted correctly, 5 points are awarded, the word "Right!" appears
Up to 5 more points are awarded for how close the predicted score is to the actual series score

Teams

Predictions and Results
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Conference Quarterfinals
Score

MTL
Momtreal Canadiens MTL 3
Ottawa Senators OTT 0

DET
Tampa Bay Lightning TBL 1
Detroit Red Wings DET 2

NYR
New York Rangers NYR 2
Pittsburgh Penguins PIT 1

Washington Capitals WSH 2
New York Islanders NYI 2

ANA
Anaheim Ducks ANA 3
Winnipeg Jets WPG 0

CGY
Vancouver Canucks VAN 1
Calgary Flames CGY 3

MIN
St. Louis Blues STL 1
Minnesota Wild MIN 2

CHI
Nashville Predators NSH 1
Chicago Blackhawks CHI 3

Series Winners Correct
Bonus Points (10)

Series Scores Correct
Bonus Points (10)

Total Score (100)

Rank (out of 29)

Teams

2015 Stanley Cup Playoffs Prediction Challenge!

Shaun Johnson Sheryl Johnson JM Pelletier Tom Courtney Rodney Dietrich Wes Zetaruk Tim Winkelmans Amy Roach Peter McCarthy

MTL 4-2 OTT 4-3 MTL 4-2 OTT 4-2 MTL 4-2 OTT 4-2 MTL 4-2 OTT 4-2 MTL 4-2
7 1 7 0 7 0 7 0 7

Right! Right! Right! Right! Right!
TBL 4-3 TBL 4-3 TBL 4-2 TBL 4-2 TBL 4-2 TBL 4-1 TBL 4-2 TBL 4-2 TBL 4-1

1 1 2 2 2 1 2 2 1

NYR 4-3 PIT 4-2 NYR 4-1 NYR 4-2 NYR 4-3 NYR 4-1 NYR 4-3 NYR 4-2 PIT 4-3
6 2 8 7 6 8 6 7 1

Right! Right! Right! Right! Right! Right! Right!
NYI 4-2 WSH 4-3 WSH 4-2 WSH 4-2 WSH 4-3 NYI 4-2 NYI 4-3 NYI 4-2 WSH 4-3

3 2 3 3 2 3 2 3 2

ANA 4-3 WPG 4-3 ANA 4-3 ANA 4-2 WPG 4-3 WPG 4-2 ANA 4-2 WPG 4-3 WPG 4-2
6 1 6 7 1 0 7 1 0

Right! Right! Right! Right!
VAN 4-3 CGY 4-3 VAN 4-3 CGY 4-2 CGY 4-3 VAN 4-2 VAN 4-2 VAN 4-3 CGY 4-3

2 7 2 8 7 1 1 2 7
Right! Right! Right! Right!

STL 4-3 STL 4-3 STL 4-2 MIN 4-3 MIN 4-2 MIN 4-2 MIN 4-2 STL 4-2 STL 4-1
1 1 2 6 7 7 7 2 1

Right! Right! Right! Right!
CHI 4-2 CHI 4-2 CHI 4-3 CHI 4-2 CHI 4-3 CHI 4-2 NSH 4-3 NSH 4-2 CHI 4-2

8 8 7 8 7 8 2 1 8
Right! Right! Right! Right! Right! Right! Right!

4 2 4 5 5 3 4 1 3
0 0 0 10 10 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

44 33 47 61 59 38 44 28 37

10 19 4 2 3 15 10 21 18

Predictions and Results


